
Place Time Last First Grade School
1 17:44 Allen Mack 10 John	Marshall 63 M
2 18:11 Smith Elijah 11 Martins	Ferry MFER M
3 18:16 Toohey Francis 10 Martins	Ferry MFER M
4 18:20 Wodarcyk Wyatt 11 Martins	Ferry MFER M
5 18:23 Rohde Joseph 11 Catholic	Central STCC M
6 18:31 Kuebler Patrick 12 Catholic	Central STCC M
7 18:32 Noble Caleb 10 Steubenville STE M
8 18:37 DeMaria Braydon 11 Brooke 10 M
9 18:39 Lewis Trent 10 Martins	Ferry MFER M
10 18:41 Hicks Gabe 12 Linsly TLS M
11 18:41 Jarrell Nathan 11 Buckeye	Local BLOC M
12 18:53 Cermak Brody 12 Buckeye	Local BLOC M
13 19:02 Tickerhoof Mitchel 10 Martins	Ferry MFER M
14 19:07 McKeever Cai 9 Buckeye	Local BLOC M
15 19:17 Lowe Russel 11 Indian	Creek ICR M
16 19:25 Mackey Camden 10 Brooke 10 M
17 19:31 Buksa Michael 12 Martins	Ferry MFER M
18 19:34 Anderson Charlie 11 Martins	Ferry MFER M
19 19:41 Murphy Nick 12 Shadyside SHA M
20 19:53 Davis Adam 12 Shadyside SHA M
21 19:58 White Sean 10 Bridgeport BRID M
22 20:04 Robey Ethan 11 Brooke 10 M
23 20:09 Cunningham Alex 10 Martins	Ferry MFER M
24 20:14 Brown Cooper 12 River RIVE M
25 20:15 White Neil 11 Bridgeport BRID M
26 20:17 Geyer Bobby 11 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
27 20:20 Pielech Jacob 12 Buckeye	Local BLOC M
28 20:28 Childers Patrick 9 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
29 20:42 Cook Ethan 9 John	Marshall 63 M
30 20:44 Abbott Collin 9 Steubenville STE M
31 20:52 Thomas Sean 10 John	Marshall 63 M
32 21:11 Schuetz Conrad 12 Buckeye	Local BLOC M
33 21:19 Brown Corey 12 Catholic	Central STCC M
34 21:21 Romshak Jackson 10 Martins	Ferry MFER M
35 21:28 Starr Austin 10 Indian	Creek ICR M
36 21:29 Van	Camp Tyler 10 Brooke 10 M
37 21:31 Wright Travis 10 John	Marshall 63 M
38 21:38 Krantz Brody 11 Indian	Creek ICR M
39 21:40 Tully John 10 Bridgeport BRID M
40 21:45 Stanton Timmy 11 Bridgeport BRID M
41 21:46 McDonald Robert 10 Indian	Creek ICR M



42 22:00 Salgat Landon 10 Shadyside SHA M
43 22:00 Asbury Colton 11 John	Marshall 63 M
44 22:01 Oliver Kyler 10 Martins	Ferry MFER M
45 22:03 Plute Xander 10 Linsly TLS M
46 22:15 Ewing Dalton 12 Brooke 10 M
47 22:28 Krantz Colin 9 Indian	Creek ICR M
48 22:31 DeBolt Mason 9 John	Marshall 63 M
49 22:32 Dalrymple Josh 10 Martins	Ferry MFER M
50 22:33 Kesner-Rankin Isaac 11 John	Marshall 63 M
51 22:37 Fogle Kyle 12 Martins	Ferry MFER M
52 22:47 Duff Matthew 12 Catholic	Central STCC M
53 22:48 Kissinger Nick 12 Catholic	Central STCC M
54 22:56 Charnie Tommy 10 Brooke 10 M
55 23:09 Palmer Trenton 12 Indian	Creek ICR M
56 23:16 Hill Alex 12 John	Marshall 63 M
57 23:28 Fisher Justin 12 River RIVE M
58 23:29 Zhu Brooke 10 Linsly TLS M
59 23:30 Yeager Mitch 11 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
60 23:32 Finley Lance 11 John	Marshall 63 M
61 23:47 Vargo Zac 11 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
62 23:47 Baldauff Alex 10 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
63 24:02 Thomas Tyler 9 John	Marshall 63 M
64 24:04 Temple Quentin 10 Martins	Ferry MFER M
65 24:32 Fouty CJ 10 Bridgeport BRID M
66 24:36 Wagner John 12 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
67 25:10 Cipriani Dominic 10 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
68 25:16 Zimmerman John	Michael 9 Linsly TLS M
69 25:18 Andes Brodee 9 Buckeye	Local BLOC M
70 25:28 Lin Calvin 10 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
71 25:56 Frizzell Chaz 9 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
72 25:56 Dotterer Kolton 9 River RIVE M
73 26:27 Swift Grant 11 John	Marshall 63 M
74 26:47 Palmer Mason 10 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
75 28:41 Klug Jack 11 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
76 29:14 Kent Andrew 11 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
77 29:17 Poole Everett 11 Linsly TLS M
78 30:43 Schnegg Eric 10 St.	John	Central BSJC M
79 40:16 Love Chad 10 Martins	Ferry MFER M
80 43:22 Meager Brennan 11 Bridgeport BRID M

N/A Bertram Jeb 10 Linsly TLS M
N/A Brown Clayton 9 Brooke 10 M
N/A Dubon Edgard 12 River RIVE M



N/A Dunn Rhyder 9 John	Marshall 63 M
N/A Guggenheimer Ian 11 Wheeling	C.	Cath. WCCE M
N/A Heffron Michael 9 Steubenville STE M
N/A Jenewein Noah 9 Linsly TLS M
N/A Lyle Michael 11 Martins	Ferry MFER M
N/A McCready Shane 11 Linsly TLS M
N/A Mian Mikey 10 Martins	Ferry MFER M
N/A Miller Morgan 10 John	Marshall 63 M
N/A Mlynek Waylan 10 Martins	Ferry MFER M
N/A Schmiesing Matthew 10 Catholic	Central STCC M
N/A Shah Devesh 11 Linsly TLS M

Team	Results
1 Martins	Ferry	-	29
2 Buckey	Local	-	82
3 Brooke	-	107
4 John	Marshall	-115
5 Steubenville	CC	-	121
6 Indian	Creek	-	145
7 Bridgeport	-	152
8 Wheeling	CC	-	185
9 Linsly	-	195


